
Building Permit Fee Scale
Watab Township
Adopted November 12, 2019 Effective January 1, 2020

Valuation Breakdown
Proposed Watab Township Bldg 

Permit Fee Schedule Valuation

$1-$2,000

$17 for the first $500, plus $2.50 for 

each additional $100 or fraction 

thereof, up to and including $2,000 ($50 

minimum fee including plan review fee 

and State surcharge)

$2,000-$25,000

$54.50 for first $2,000, plus $5.00 for 

each additional $1,000 or fraction 

thereof, up to and including $25,000

$25,000-$500,000

$169.50 plus 0.00625 time the valuation 

over $25,000

$500,000-$1,000,000

$3,138.25 plus 0.005 times the 

valuation over $500,000

Over $1,000,000

$5,638.25 plus 0.00375 times the 

valuation over $1,000,000

State Surcharge

0.0005 times the valuation up to 

$500,000 (for projects over $500,000 in 

valuation see State Fee Schedule)

WATAB TOWNSHIP HAS POSTED RATES FOR THE FOLLOWING EFFECTIVE 7/1/2011

Plumbing (residential) No Change No Change

Mechanical (residential) No Change No Change
Air Conditioning Installations No Change No Change
Air Conditioning as part of a Mechanical 

Installation No Change No Change
Gas Piping not part of a Mechanical 

Installation No Change No Change


